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2024HX Base Yr

899 SW BOYETTE TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0102 01 2,042 118.0000 73.16 149,393 2022 2022 0 0 0 3.75 96.25

1 STRG/CONV  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 800

BAS 800 100 2023 800 56,333

FOP 272 30 2023 82 5,774

FOP 400 30 2023 120 8,450

UCP 1,600 20 2023 320 22,533

UGR 1,600 45 2023 720 50,700

4,672 2,042 143,791

UCP=[YR=2023;ORIG=88,11] E40 S40 W40 N40 $
UGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=48,11] E40 S40 W40 N40 $
BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=28,11] E20 S40 W20 N40 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=18,11] E10 S40 W10 N40 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=93,3] E34 S8 W34 N8 $
.
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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 30,000.00 30,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 30,000

2 0290 SAUNA 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 10,500.00 10,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 10,500

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 24,000.00 24,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 24,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 3,500

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,500

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2024 2023 100 800

7 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 7,000

8 0083 DOCK-LAKE 0 100 10 15 150.00 UT 11.50 11.50 100 2024 2023 78 1,346

78,646

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,000


